5 K Arena- Producer David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 05/10/2019

# 11 Rev. Rookie (2 Cap Gate) - 28 teams

Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 108.04 10 Geddings Hallie $210.00 5
1 108.04 10 Johnson Ashlyn $210.00 5
2 114.05 10 Damone Hannah $140.00 4
2 114.05 10 Super Alison $140.00 4
3 104.8 7 Johnson  Ashlyn $0.00 3
3 104.8 7 King Ryon $0.00 3
4 111.29 7 Carelock  Dwayne $0.00 2
4 111.29 7 Tennant Dale $0.00 2
5 85.46 6 Collins Beckylean $0.00 1
5 85.46 6 King Ivey $0.00 1
6 38.5 2 Collins Robert $0.00 0.5
6 38.5 2 Collins Beckylean $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 23 teams
Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 101.69 8 Tennant  Megan $173.00 4
1 101.69 8 Watson Day $173.00 4
2 45.67 7 Blackburn Jane $115.00 3
2 45.67 7 Carelock Dwayne $115.00 3
3 59.78 5 Collins Beckylean $0.00 2
3 59.78 5 Watson Day $0.00 2
4 45.66 4 Blackburn Jane $0.00 1
4 45.66 4 Collins Beckylean $0.00 1
5 48.6 4 Collins Robert $0.00 0.5
5 48.6 4 Gonzalez Juan $0.00 0.5
#3 & Below Western Heritage - 19 teams
Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 73.48 7 Freeman Nelson $143.00 3
1 73.48 7 Harris Leonard $143.00 3
2 69.75 6 Parker Crystal $95.00 2
2 69.75 6 Parker AlJ. $95.00 2
3 86.4 5 Collins Beckylean $0.00 1
3 86.4 5 Harris Leonard $0.00 1
4 53.92 3 Collins Beckylean $0.00 0.5
4 53.92 3 Johnson Ashlyn $0.00 0.5

#4 Incentive - 36 teams



Total

Placing Time
1 73.05
1 73.05
2 85.58
2 85.58

Total
Cattle
8
8
8
8

Last Name

Tennant
Watson
Collins
Tennant

#6 HC #4 Incentive - 36 teams

Total
Time
73.13
73.13
73.05
73.05
85.58
85.58
114.7
114.7
53.86
53.86
52.23
52.23
56.39
56.39
42.13
42.13

Placing

0000 N NOOO UL U B PWWNNPREPRP

Total
Cattle
11

=
=

W w s b S D U1 U1 OO OO OO O

All Levels - 21 teams

Total
Time
81.94
81.94
89.95
89.95
59.89
59.89
58.15
58.15
52.01
52.01

Placing

VU DD WWNNERR

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Tennant
Watson
Tennant
Watson
Collins
Tennant
Tennant
Tennant
Collins
Damone
Parker
Tennant
Damone
Schwefel
King
Super

Last Name

Blackburn
Super
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
King
Tennant
Damone
Tennant
Blackburn
Collins

First Name

Megan
Day

Robert
Megan

First Name

Dale
Day
Megan
Day
Robert
Megan
Megan
Dale
Beckylean
Hannah
Crystal
Dale
Hannah
Elaine
Ivey
Alison

First Name

Jane
Alison
Juan Carlos
Juan

Ryon

Dale
Hannah
Dale

Jane
Beckylean

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 11 teams

. Total
Placing )

Time

1 93.72

1 93.72

2 89.1

Total
Cattle
8
8
5

Last Name
King

King
Harris

First Name

Ryon
David
Leonard

Amount
Won
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Amount
Won
$206.00
$206.00
$123.00
$123.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$158.00
$158.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$0.00

Points

Points

o O

Points

2
2
1



2
3
3

Youth HC - 5 teams

Placing

1
1

89.1
41.51
41.51

Total
Time
40.61
40.61

1

Total
Cattle
6
6

King
Collins
King

Last Name

Brown
Johnson

David
Beckylean
Ivey

First Name

Caleb
Ashlyn

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$38.00
$38.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points

1
1



