# 5 K Arena- Producer David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 05/10/2019

# # 11 Rev. Rookie (2 Cap Gate) - 28 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacing	Time	Cattle	Last Mairie	riist Naiile	Won	PUIILS
1	108.04	10	Geddings	Hallie	\$210.00	5
1	108.04	10	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$210.00	5
2	114.05	10	Damone	Hannah	\$140.00	4
2	114.05	10	Super	Alison	\$140.00	4
3	104.8	7	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$0.00	3
3	104.8	7	King	Ryon	\$0.00	3
4	111.29	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	2
4	111.29	7	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	2
5	85.46	6	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	1
5	85.46	6	King	lvey	\$0.00	1
6	38.5	2	Collins	Robert	\$0.00	0.5
6	38.5	2	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	0.5

# # 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 23 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Namo	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Naiile	Won	PUIIILS
1	101.69	8	Tennant	Megan	\$173.00	4
1	101.69	8	Watson	Day	\$173.00	4
2	45.67	7	Blackburn	Jane	\$115.00	3
2	45.67	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$115.00	3
3	59.78	5	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	2
3	59.78	5	Watson	Day	\$0.00	2
4	45.66	4	Blackburn	Jane	\$0.00	1
4	45.66	4	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	1
5	48.6	4	Collins	Robert	\$0.00	0.5
5	48.6	4	Gonzalez	Juan	\$0.00	0.5

### **#3 & Below Western Heritage - 19 teams**

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
J	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	73.48	7	Freeman	Nelson	\$143.00	3
1	73.48	7	Harris	Leonard	\$143.00	3
2	69.75	6	Parker	Crystal	\$95.00	2
2	69.75	6	Parker	A.J.	\$95.00	2
3	86.4	5	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	1
3	86.4	5	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	1
4	53.92	3	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	0.5
4	53.92	3	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$0.00	0.5

#### #4 Incentive - 36 teams

Placing	Total	Total Total		First Name	Amount
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Maille	riist Naiile	Won
1	73.05	8	Tennant	Megan	\$19.00
1	73.05	8	Watson	Day	\$19.00
2	85.58	8	Collins	Robert	\$19.00
2	85.58	8	Tennant	Megan	\$19.00

### #6 HC #4 Incentive - 36 teams

Dlacing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Namo	Amount	Points
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist name	Won	Points
1	73.13	11	Tennant	Dale	\$206.00	7
1	73.13	11	Watson	Day	\$206.00	7
2	73.05	8	Tennant	Megan	\$123.00	6
2	73.05	8	Watson	Day	\$123.00	6
3	85.58	8	Collins	Robert	\$82.00	5
3	85.58	8	Tennant	Megan	\$82.00	5
4	114.7	8	Tennant	Megan	\$0.00	4
4	114.7	8	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	4
5	53.86	5	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	3
5	53.86	5	Damone	Hannah	\$0.00	3
6	52.23	4	Parker	Crystal	\$0.00	2
6	52.23	4	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	2
7	56.39	4	Damone	Hannah	\$0.00	1
7	56.39	4	Schwefel	Elaine	\$0.00	1
8	42.13	3	King	lvey	\$0.00	0.5
8	42.13	3	Super	Alison	\$0.00	0.5

# All Levels - 21 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	81.94	10	Blackburn	Jane	\$158.00	4
1	81.94	10	Super	Alison	\$158.00	4
2	89.95	9	Gonzalez	Juan Carlos	\$105.00	3
2	89.95	9	Gonzalez	Juan	\$105.00	3
3	59.89	9	King	Ryon	\$0.00	2
3	59.89	9	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	2
4	58.15	5	Damone	Hannah	\$0.00	1
4	58.15	5	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	1
5	52.01	4	Blackburn	Jane	\$0.00	0.5
5	52.01	4	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	0.5

# Western Heritage All Levels HC - 11 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Naiile	Won	Politis
1	93.72	8	King	Ryon	\$138.00	2
1	93.72	8	King	David	\$138.00	2
2	89.1	5	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	1

2	89.1	5	King	David	\$0.00	1
3	41.51	1	Collins	BeckyJean	\$0.00	0.5
3	41.51	1	King	lvev	\$0.00	0.5

### Youth HC - 5 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Naiile	Won	Politis
1	40.61	6	Brown	Caleb	\$38.00	1
1	40.61	6	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$38.00	1